
Name Team
Level

Age Grp V UB BB AAFX Pl.

12/20/2025 Sanction #:
Ocean State School of Gymnastics, Inc.

Christmas Challenge
94577

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 3 5
Events AA

Rosalie Harvey3005 3 9.600 9.450 9.400 9.400 37.850Junior A
1 1 1

1
USAG# 2293889 2Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Abigail Sousa3009 3 9.400 8.650 9.150 9.300 36.500Junior A

2 9 3
2

USAG# 2179188 3Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Giana Marciano3008 3 8.850 9.150 9.000 9.450 36.450Junior A
5 5 5

3
USAG# 2306167 1Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Catalina Dufault3002 3 8.950 9.250 9.250 8.850 36.300Junior A

4 3 2
4

USAG# 2201056 6Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Aurora Costa3001 3 8.850 9.200 9.150 8.900 36.100Junior A
6 4 4

5
USAG# 2306112 5Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Char Fernandes3003 3 9.050 8.850 8.550 9.050 35.500Junior A

3 8 9
6

USAG# 2316842 4Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Alana Bates3000 3 8.650 9.000 8.800 8.750 35.200Junior A
7 6 7

7
USAG# 2293751 7Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Callie Luther3007 3 8.550 9.300 8.750 8.500 35.100Junior A

8 2 8
8

USAG# 2198108 9Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Lyla Greenwald3004 3 8.250 9.000 8.900 8.700 34.850Junior A
9 7 6

9
USAG# 2270361 8Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics


